
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

March
2024Resthome

*
3.30pm

Tuesday 26
Movie 

*
2.30pm

Wednesday 27
Birthday celebrations 
lucky room number 
drawer

*
3.30pm

3.30pm

Thursday 7 & 21
Musical Moments

Every Friday 
Feel good Friday -  
Musial Moments

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

*
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Tai Chi
Catholic liturgy
Movie
Board games 
Adult colouring in
Walking bus 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Mind Benders 
Tai Chi
Pet therapy 
Out & About
Rummikub
Musical Moments

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Tai Chi
Triple A
Presbyterian service
Make & Create 
Bingo bonanza 
Nail care 
Movie

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

News & Views
Word search
Tai Chi
Triple A 
Making Memories 
Happy Hour with  
Joe Fingers
Musical Moments 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

*
News & Views
Quiz master
Tai Chi
Active Games
Bingo bonanza 
Rummikub
Walking bus
Men’s Club

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

*
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Tai Chi
Catholic liturgy
Movie
Board games
Adult colouring in
Walking bus 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Mind Benders 
Tai Chi
Pet therapy 
Out & About
Rummikub
Musical Moments

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Tai Chi
Triple A
Methodist service
Make & Create 
Bingo bonanza 
Nail care 
Movie

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Word search
Tai Chi
Triple A 
Making Memories 
Happy Hour with Neil
Musical Moments 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Quiz master
Tai Chi
Active Games
Bingo bonanza 
Rummikub
Walking bus
Musical Moments 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

*
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Tai Chi
Catholic liturgy
Movie
Board games
Adult colouring in
Walking bus 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Mind Benders 
Tai Chi
Pet therapy 
Out & About
Rummikub
Musical Moments

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Tai Chi
Triple A
Baptist service
Make & Create 
Bingo bonanza 
Nail care 
Movie

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

News & Views
Word search
Tai Chi
Triple A 
Making Memories 
Happy Hour with  
Dutch Tenors
Musical Moments 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

*
News & Views
Quiz master
Tai Chi
Active Games
Bingo bonanza 
Rummikub
Walking bus
Men’s Club

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

*
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Tai Chi
Catholic liturgy
Movie
Board games
Adult colouring in
Walking bus 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Mind Benders 
Tai Chi
Pet therapy 
Out & About
Rummikub
Musical Moments

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

*
News & Views
Tai Chi
Triple A
Church of England 
Church service
Make & Create 
Bingo bonanza 
Nail care 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

3.30pm

*
News & Views
Word search
Tai Chi
Triple A 
Making Memories 
Happy Hour with  
Sandra
Musical Moments 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Quiz master
Tai Chi
Active Games
Bingo bonanza 
Rummikub
Walking bus
Musical Moments 

10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

*
News & Views
Sensational Senses
Tai Chi
Catholic liturgy
Movie
Board games
Adult colouring in
Walking bus 

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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25 26 27 28 29 30 31


