

# March 2024

# **RYMAN**

#### **Resthome**

Monday
--------

#### Tuesday

#### Wednesday

## **Thursday**

#### **Friday**

## Saturday

#### Sunday

	2
	3

Tuesday 26 .30pm

Movie

Wednesday 27 2.30pm Birthday celebrations lucky room number drawer

Thursday 7 & 21 3.30pm Musical Moments

Every Friday 3.30pm Feel good Friday -Musial Moments

10.15am News & Views 10.30am Sensational Senses 10.30am Tai Chi II.00am Catholic liturgy 1.30pm Movie 1.30pm Board games 2.30pm Adult colouring in 2.30pm Walking bus

4	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Mind Benders
10.30am	Tai Chi
I I.00am	Pet therapy
1.30pm	Out & About
2.30pm	Rummikub
3.30pm	<b>Musical Moments</b>

10.15am News & Views 10.30am Tai Chi 10.30am Triple A II.00am Presbyterian service Make & Create 1.30pm 2.30pm Bingo bonanza Nail care 3.30pm 3.30pm Movie

6 10.15am News & Views 10.30am Word search 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Triple A 1.30pm Making Memories 2.30pm Happy Hour with Joe Fingers 3.30pm Musical Moments

10.15am News & Views 10.30am Quiz master 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Active Games Bingo bonanza 1.30pm 2.30pm Rummikub 2.30pm Walking bus Men's Club 2.30pm

10.15am News & Views 10.30am Sensational Senses 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Catholic liturgy 1.30pm Movie 1.30pm Board games 2.30pm Adult colouring in Walking bus 2.30pm

10

10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Mind Benders
10.30am	Tai Chi
11.00am	Pet therapy
1.30pm	Out & About
2.30pm	Rummikub
3.30pm	Musical Moments

10.15am News & Views 10.30am Tai Chi 10.30am Triple A 11.00am Methodist service 1.30pm Make & Create 2.30pm Bingo bonanza Nail care 3.30pm 3.30pm Movie

12

19

13 10.15am News & Views Word search 10.30am 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Triple A 1.30pm Making Memories Happy Hour with Neil 2.30pm 3.30pm Musical Moments

14 10.15am News & Views 10.30am **Quiz** master 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Active Games 1.30pm Bingo bonanza 2.30pm Rummikub 2.30pm Walking bus 3.30pm Musical Moments

15 10.15am News & Views 10.30am Sensational Senses 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Catholic liturgy 1.30pm Movie 1.30pm Board games 2.30pm Adult colouring in 2.30pm Walking bus

16 17

10	
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Mind Benders
10.30am	Tai Chi
I I.00am	Pet therapy
I.30pm	Out & About
2.30pm	Rummikub
3.30pm	Musical Moments
•	

10.15am News & Views 10.30am Tai Chi 10.30am Triple A II.00am Baptist service 1.30pm Make & Create 2.30pm Bingo bonanza Nail care 3.30pm 3.30pm Movie

20 10.15am News & Views Word search 10.30am 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Triple A 1.30pm Making Memories 2.30pm Happy Hour with **Dutch Tenors** 3.30pm Musical Moments

21 10.15am News & Views 10.30am Ouiz master 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Active Games Bingo bonanza 1.30pm 2.30pm Rummikub 2.30pm Walking bus Men's Club 2.30pm

22 10.15am News & Views 10.30am Sensational Senses 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Catholic liturgy 1.30pm Movie 1.30pm Board games Adult colouring in 2.30pm Walking bus 2.30pm

23 24

2	25	
).	5am	

10. News & Views 10.30am Mind Benders 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Pet therapy 1.30pm Out & About Rummikub 2.30pm 3.30pm Musical Moments

26 10.15am News & Views 10.30am Tai Chi 10.30am Triple A 11.00am Church of England Church service 1.30pm Make & Create 2.30pm Bingo bonanza 3.30pm Nail care

27 10.15am News & Views 10.30am Word search Tai Chi 10.30am 11.00am Triple A 1.30pm Making Memories 2.30pm Happy Hour with Sandra 3.30pm Musical Moments

28 10.15am News & Views Quiz master 10.30am 10.30am Tai Chi 11.00am Active Games 1.30pm Bingo bonanza 2.30pm Rummikub 2.30pm Walking bus 3.30pm Musical Moments

29 10.15am News & Views 10.30am Sensational Senses 10.30am Tai Chi II.00am Catholic liturgy 1.30pm Movie 1.30pm Board games 2.30pm Adult colouring in 2.30pm Walking bus

30 31